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STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts and Expenditiures
for POLITICAL COMMITTEES

_ (RSA 664)
September 10, 2002 - Primary Flection
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repott that the Cormmmittee has receipts or gxpandinmes excesding 3590 for the anmary election and do submii the
foliowing report of receipts and-expendm:rcs.

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR PRIMARY ELECTION

Date of Ref:ort: *June 16 O August2! & | Septembc-r 4 O Septemmber 18 & -
RECEiptS: ) ) ’ - : o S ) ,
1) Total of 21l receipts in this report HEGE‘VED D $_ .301749493%.00
2) Total of all receipts in previous reports- SEP 1 § 2007 0 8.39%¢3500.90
3) Totzl of all primary election receipis 10 date 3 3. 419449 4,490
(Add Tines 1 and 2) § EW HAMPSHIRE
RETAI EaTs
‘Expendifures: et any Qi S TATE .
4) Total expendinures in this report o T4y 8 29dl120.47
5) Total of axpenditures in previous reports S8 3379470 ¢.52
6) Totat of all primary election expendiiures w date . 8 S_4/ 76 £2 6 .49
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09/16/02

Paid To Whom
BJ Wholesale Club
Filias Advertising
Jim Rubens
Olga Yurick
US Postal - Manchester
David J. Bettencourt
SCM Associates, Inc.
Spectrum Monthly
Taylor Rentai
The Center of New Hampshire
US Poslal - Manchester
Bank of New Hampshire
Benson Lumber & Hardward
Edonation.com
Courtyard by Marriott
Filias Advertising
Jonathan R. Evans, Esq.
Public Storage
SCM Associates, Ine.
Spectrum Monthiy
The Troupe
William R. Tracey, Jr.
James O'Brien
Anthony Harp
Ari Faneuil
Filias Advertising
James Finney
lan Lessard
Megan Endsley
Sarah Wurrey
United States Treasury
Anthony Harp
Ari Faneui
David .J. Bettencourt
Megan Endsley
James Finney

Post Office Address
8 Sexion Avenue
125-127 Daniel Sfreet
11 Laramie Road
5847 San Felipe, Ste. 1700
1000 Elm Street
12 Peggy Lane
PO Box 720
26 Queen City Avenue
970 Gold Street
700 Eim Street
1000 Elm Street
300 Frankiin Street
Orchard View Drive
228 S. Washington St., Ste. 240
70 Constitution Avenue
125-127 Daniel Street
41 School Street
2028 S. Willow Street
PO Box 720
26 Queen City Avenue
PO Box 67
107 Serenitas Lane
17 Prospect Street
98 Granite Street, #05
95 N. River Road
125-127 Daniel Street
63 Mill Road
24 Echo Brook Road
154 Parkview Street
8 Quentin Drive

99 Granite Street, #05
95 N. River Road

12 Peggy Lane

154 Parkview Street
63 Mill Road

GordonHumphrey.com

Expenses by Vendor Detail
September 3 - 13, 2002

City State Zip Code Date wnount of Expens  Nature of Expenditure
Nashua NH 03060 09/03/2002 $ 588.60 Supplies
Portsmouth NH 03801 Q9/03/2002 3 30,000.00 Advertising
Etna NH 03750 09/03/2002 % 2,000.00 Consulting:
Houston ™ 77057 09/03/2002 § 4,300.00 Event Expense
Manchester  NH 03101 09/03/2002 $ 35.00 Postage
Salem NH 03079 09/04/2002 $ 800.50 Payroli Expense
Jaffrey NH 03452 09/04/2002 % 25,000.00 Polling
Manchester  NH 03103 09/04/2002 § 90,000.00 Mailing
Manchester  NH 03103 09/04/2002 $ 44.00 bullhom rental
Manchester  NH 03101 09/04/2002 3% 980.41 WMUR Debate Rally
Manchester NH 03101  09/04/2002 § 370.00 Postage
Manchester NH 03101 09/05/2002 $ 40.00 Bank Service Charges
Londonderry NH 03053 09/05/2002 $ 187.59 Supplies
Alexandria VA 22314 09/05/2002 $ 99.80 Fundraising
Concord NH 03301  09/06/2002 % 2,643.38 Event Expense
Portsmouth NE 03801 09/06/2002 § 6,022,00 Advertising
Keene NH 03431 09/06/2002 $ 93.68 Reimburse Expenses
Manchester NH 03101  09/06/2002 $ 182.00 Storage
Jaffrey NH 03452 09/06/2002 $ 8.,778.87 Polling
Manchester NH 03103 09/06/2002 $ 34,577.99 Mailing
Windham NH 03087 09/06/2002 $ 32,318.10 Production
Goffstown NH 03045 09/06/2002 § §,550.00 Production
Contoocook  NH - 03229 09M0/2002 $ 79.90 GoAmerica
Berlin NH 03570 0912/2002 % 63.00 Reimburse Expenses
Manchester NH 03104 09/12/2002 $ 1,022.82 Reimburse Expenses
Portsmouth NH 03801 08/12/2002 $ 7,800.00 Advertising
Kingston NH 03848 09/12/2002 § 195.99 Reimburse Expenses
Rochester NH 03867 09M12/2002 $ 50.00 Reimburse Expenses
Manchester NH 03103 09/12/2002 $ 144.45 Party Supplies & TV Rentals
Londonderry  NH 03053 09/12/2002 % 410.65 Reimburse Expenses
Ogden ur 84201 09/12/2002 % 1,335.15 Payroll Expense
Berlin NH 03570 09/13/2002 % 110.82 Payroll Expense
Manchester  NH 03104 09/13/2002 $ 947.20 Payroll Expense
Salem NH 03079 0911372002 § 413.75 Payroll Expense .
Manchester  NH 03103 09/13/2002 3% 1,077.90 Payroli Expense
Kingston NH 03848 09/13/2002 § 989.20 Payroll Expense
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09/16/02

Paid To Whom
Cari A. Gillespie
Aaron M. Goulette
Harry T. Hinman
Andrew S. Leach
lan Lessard
John S. Velosky
Sarah Wurrey
Spectrum Monthly
Taylor Rental
Brandon Moody
Michele Bachand
Debra Bernd
Henry A. Bosa
Darlene Caldwell
Darlene Douglas
Jean L. Eafrati
George M. Gilman
Kenneth Hawkins
Elizabeth A. Helms
Sally K. Lane
Sandra L. Marquis
Regina L. Phair
Lisa Van Hoesen
Jennifer Veillette
Anthony Harp
James Q'Brien

Post Office Address
37 East Mountain Road
33 Andrews Strest, #4
718 Tenney Mountain Highway

23 Aspen Lane

24 Echo Brook Road

115 Wells Street
8 Quentin Drive

26 Queen City Avenue

970 Gold Street
Windmill Hill Road
461 Hill Road
390 Hill Road

2495 Howard Street
134 Strafford Street
799 Second Avenue

12 Sunrise Drive

135 Rock Strain Drive

585 Sullivan Street
1 Twitchell Lane
811 NH Rte. 16

379 Madison Avenue
399 Poriland Street
15 Washington Street
2002 Hutching Street
99 Granite Street, #05

17 Prospect Street

GordonHumphrey.com

Expenses by Vendor Detail
September 3 - 13, 2002

City
Francestown
Manchester
Plymouth
Merrimack
Raochester
Manchester
Londonderry
Manchester
Manchester
Oublin
Dummer
Dummer
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Shelburne
Littleton
Berlin
Berlin
Dummer
Berlin
Gorham
Gorham
Berlin
Berlin
Contoocook

State

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

Zip Code

03043
03104
03264
03054
03867
03104
03053
03103
03103
03444
03588
03588
03570
03570
03570
03581
03561
03570
03570
03588
03570
03581
03581
03570
03570
03229

Date
09/13/2002
09/13/2002
09/13/2002
09/13/2002
09/13/2002
09/13/2002
09/13/2002
09/13/2002
09/13/2002
09/13/2002
09/13/2002
09/13/2002
09/13/2002
09/13/2002

'09/13/2002

09/13/2002
09/13/2002
09/13/2002
09/13/2002
09/13/2002
09/13/2002
09/13/2002
09/13/2002
09/13/2002
09/13/2002
09/13/2002

3

$
$
$
§
$
5
$
$
$
$
3
$
$
]
5
$
$
$
5
$
$
$
$
$
$
3

wmount of Expens

1,023.20
947.20
1,856.40
1,374.95
1,009.58
351.87
947.20
13,183.14
80.00
1,271.60
575.33
595.07
791.92
240.11
399.88
663,33
983.66
364.79
305.46
623.36
449.36
678.80
484.45
504.49
7.30
146.27
282,120.47

Nature of Expenditure

Payroll Expense
Payroll Expense
Payroll Expense
Payroll Expense
Payroll Expense
Payroll Expense
Payroll Expense
Mailing

Event Expense
Payroll Expense
Payroll Expense
Payroll Expense
Payroll Expense
Payroll Expense
Payroll Expense
Payroll Expense
Payroll Expense
Payrolf Expense
Payroll Expense
Payroll Expense
Payroll Expense
Payroll Expense
Payrell Expense
Payroll Expense

Reimburse Expenses

Event Expense
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Page 1of3

ltemized Receipts

Fuil Name of Contributor

Gordon Humphrey.com
Report Period Fnding September 13, 200

If Contribution is over $100

|

Aggregate Occupation
Confribution Date Contributions
(Alphabetical Order) Post Office Address Amount Received to date Place of Business
William Baker Box 186, Baker Road $25.00 9/6/2002 $25.00 .
Orford NH 03777
Edmond F. Bemis RR 1, Box 436A $25.00 9/4/2002 $25.00
Center Ossipee NH 03814
Edwin E. Blaisdell PQ Box 250 $25.00 9/12/2002 $25.00
North Haverilf NH 03774
James S. Bodkin 2 Hally Circle $50.00 9/10/2002 $50.00
East Freetown MA 02717
Wen F. Fang 58 Branch Turnpike, #5 $150.00 9/6/2002 $270.00 Executive
Concord NH 03301 Ginger Garden Concord NH
Robert J. Ficke 2 Hilton Road $50.00 9/4/2002 $250.00 Teacher
Dover NH 03820-4619 Commonwealth of MA  Haverill MA
Anthony Goceliak 102 Wesson Road $50.00 9/6/2002 $50.00
Lancaster NH 03584
Alired M. Greer, Jr. 11 Silver Avenue $25.00 9/12/2002 $85.00
Hooksett NH 03106
Jonathan Heindon 60 Woodland Road $500.00 9/10/2002 $500.00
North Hampton NH 03862 Fischer Scientific Hampton NH
Jonathan  Hemdon PO Box 520 $25.00 9/5/2002 $40.00 Retired
Center Ossipee NH 03814
Gordon Humphrey PO Box 2108 $150,000.00 9/4/2002 $3,848,268.02
Concord NH 02301 Loan
Gordon Humphrey PO Box 2108 $100,000.00 9/6/2002 $3,948,268.02
Concord NH 03301 Loan
Gerdon Humphrey PO Box 2108 $50,000.00 9/13/2002 $3,998,268.02
Concord NH 03301 Loan
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Page 20of 3

Itemized Receipts

Gordon Humphrey.com
Report Period Ending September 13, 200

If Contribution is over $100

Full Name of Contributor Aggregate Ccecupation
Contribution Date Contributions
(Alphabetical Order) Post Office Address Amount Received to date Place of Business
Peter Kantsos 19 Sharon Road $100.00 9M12/2002 $275.00 Retired
Windham NH 03087
Russell Kelcourse PO Box 1509 $250.00 9/11/2002 $250.00 Real Estate Investor
Laconia NH 03247 Self Employed Laconia NH
Cary! Lane PO Box 477 $5.00 9/5/2002 $150.00 Retired
Freedom NH 03838
Stanley M, l.apinskas 11 Hillside Drive $25.00 9/5i2002 $25.00
Nashua NH 03064
Catherine  Larrivee 11 Strawberry Hifl Road $200.00 9/4/2002 $200.00 Dentist
Bedford NH 03104 Self Employed Manchester N
Martin F. Loughlin 135 Pepperidge Drive $50.00 9/4/2002 $50.00
Manchester NH 03103
Mary Marion PO Box 114 $25.00 9/4/2002 $60.00
Hampstead NH 03841
John McNamara 12 Woodhenge Circle $50.00 9/4/2002 $50.00
Londonderry NH 03053
Joseph J, Mikelonis 6600 Canterbury Drive $1,000.00 9/10/2002 $4,000.00
Hudson NH - 44236 Fischer Scientific Hampton NH
Norma J, Millette 4 Clovercrest Drive $15.00 9/12/2002 $15.00
Nashua NH 03062
Eldon R, Munson, lli Bible Hill Road $3.00 9/6/2002 $11.76
Francestown NH 03043
New England Nationat 29 Stiles Road, Ste.201 $1,000.00 9/10/2002 $1,000.00
Salem NH 03079
Janet V. Q'Connell 26 Webster Street $25.00 0/4/2002 $125.00 Retired

Milford NH 03055

cHAEE-8T—d35

Ft 971

J1H15 40 Add134035

9189 TAe ZE9

=

Sk



9@ d HL10L

Page 3of 3

Itemized Receipts

Gordon Humphrey.com
Report Period Ending September 13, 200

| If Contribution is over $100

Full Name of Contributor

Aggregate Occupation
Contribution Date Contributions

{(Alphabetical Order) Post Office Address Amount Received to date Place of Business
Charles C. Pace, Jr. 519 Bridge Street, Apt. 305 $50.00 9/4/2002 $150.00

Manchester NH 03104
Paul F. Patek 328 Grant Street $1,000.00 9/10/2002 $1,000.00

Sewickley PA 15143 Fischer Scientific Hampton NH
A.P. Piantidosi 24 Ledge Road $100.00 01412002 $100.00 Retired

Hudson NH (03051
Leon A. Pierce, Jr. 23 Greenleaf Drive $100.00 9112/2002 $200.00 Retired

Wolfeboro NH 03894-4226
Josephine  Piant 10 Autumn Lane $25.00 9/6/2002 $100.00 Retired

Merrimack NH 03054
Thomas Rea One Liberty Lane $500.00 9/10/2002 $500.00

Hampton NH (03842 Fischer Scientific Hampton NH
Frederick M.  Sargent 37 Baboosic Lake Road $25.00 9M12/2002 $25.00

Ambherst NH 03031
Bradley Spiegel 2 Coungry Lane $1,000.00 9r10/2002 $1,000.00

Relling Hills CA 90274 Fischer Scientific Hampton NH
Joseph J. Sturm 52 Aubum Road $25.00 9/12/2002 $25.00

Londonderry NH® 03053

The Club for Growth 1776 K Sireet NW, Ste. 300 $1,000.00 9/11/2002 $1,000.00

Washington DC 20006
James C. Williams PO Box 176 $500.00 9/11/2002 $500.00

Concord NH  03302:0176 Information Requested
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